Asda Rewards Motor Insurance Offer Terms and Conditions

Buy a motor insurance policy through the online Comparison Service between 17th October and 13th November and receive £10 into your Asda Rewards Cashpot. We will validate your purchase post sale, this offer is available to both new and existing Asda Rewards members.

Get a quote online today by visiting – <u>Get a Quote | Asda.co.uk insurance comparison</u> or call the team on 0330 022 7024.

Offer is valid from 09:00am on 17th October 2024 to 23:59pm on 13th November 2024.

- 1. This offer may be withdrawn or amended at any time.
- 2. Offer open to both new and existing Asda Rewards customers.
- 3. Offer only applicable to new comparison service motor insurance policies and is not valid for renewals.
- 4. Offer cannot be claimed retrospectively, customers must join the Asda Rewards loyalty programme for free before purchasing a motor insurance policy.
- 5. Mobile app and mobile data required to join Asda Rewards.
- 6. Purchase is required. Offer is valid for Motor Insurance policies purchased through <u>Get a Quote | Asda.co.uk insurance comparison</u> or by phone on 0330 022 7024. This offer doesn't apply to caravan policies.
- 7. Asda will validate all motor insurance policy purchases within the offer period. The £10 Cashpot reward will be paid to customers who held an Asda Rewards membership within the offer period.
- 8. There is no limit to the number of comparison service motor insurance policies that can be purchased by an Asda Rewards customers. £10 Cashpot reward will be earned on each individual motor insurance policy purchased through the Comparison Service (doesn't include caravan policies).
- 9. Offer cannot be claimed more than once by cancelling an existing policy and purchasing a replacement policy.
- 10. Offer not available in conjunction or combination with any other offer, including Asda Colleague Discount Card, or Asda Friends & Family Discount.
- 11. £10 will be applied to your Cashpot balance within 100 days from the date of purchasing the motor insurance policy.
- 12. If a policy is cancelled within 60 days from the date of purchase, you will not be eligible to receive the Cashpot reward.
- 13. Cashpot to be spent at Asda instore or online (excluding george.com). Exclusions apply, see full Asda Rewards T&Cs at asda.com/rewards.
- 14. The £10 Cashpot reward is not transferable, and no alternative reward will be offered.

Data classification: Asda Internal

- 15. Open to UK residents aged 17 or over.
- 16. Asda reserves the right to modify this promotion or the T&Cs at any time.
- 17. Promoter Asda Stores Ltd, Great Wilson Street, Leeds, LS11 5AD.

Asda Rewards Breakdown Insurance Offer Terms and Conditions

Buy Asda LV= breakdown insurance policy online or via the call centre between 17th October and 13th November and receive £10 into your Asda Rewards Cashpot. We will validate your purchase post sale, this offer is available to both new and existing Asda Rewards members.

Get a quote online today by visiting – https://money.asda.com/insurance/breakdown-cover/ or call the team on 0330 678 7158.

- 1. Offer is valid from 09:00am on 17th October 2024 to 23:59pm on 13th November 2024.
- 2. This offer may be withdrawn or amended at any time.
- 3. Offer open to both new and existing Asda Rewards customers.
- 4. Offer only applicable to new breakdown insurance policies and is not valid for renewals.
- 5. Offer cannot be claimed retrospectively, customers must join the Asda Rewards loyalty programme for free before purchasing an Asda breakdown insurance policy.
- 6. Mobile app and mobile data required to join Asda Rewards.
- 7. Purchase is required. Offer is valid for Asda breakdown insurance policies purchased through https://money.asda.com/insurance/breakdown-cover/ or by phone on 0330 678 7158.
- 8. Asda will validate all Asda breakdown insurance policy purchases within the offer period. The £10 Cashpot reward will be paid to customers who held an Asda Rewards membership within the offer period.
- 9. There is no limit to the number of breakdown insurance policies that can be purchased by an Asda Rewards customers. £10 Cashpot reward will be earned on each individual breakdown insurance policy purchased.
- 10. Offer cannot be claimed more than once by cancelling an existing policy and purchasing a replacement policy.
- 11. Offer not available in conjunction or combination with any other offer, including Asda Colleague Discount Card, or Asda Friends & Family Discount.
- 12. £10 will be applied to your Cashpot balance within 100 days from the date of purchasing the breakdown insurance policy.
- 13. If a policy is cancelled within 60 days from the date of purchase, you will not be eligible to receive the Cashpot reward.
- 14. Cashpot to be spent at Asda instore or online (excluding george.com). Exclusions apply, see full Asda Rewards T&Cs at asda.com/rewards.
- 15. The £10 Cashpot reward is not transferable, and no alternative reward will be offered.
- 16. Open to UK residents aged 17 or over.
- 17. Asda reserves the right to modify this promotion or the T&Cs at any time.
- 18. Promoter Asda Stores Ltd, Great Wilson Street, Leeds, LS11 5AD

Data classification: Asda Internal